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STA
NR

52
60
32
31
23
29
39
22
41
36
46
24
42
51
67
71
50
66
40
48
64
68

45

129
159
113
115
132

99

CODE
NR

6297346
6297422
6297661
6297783
6297374
6297375
6297394
6297676
6297628
6297383
6297355
6297479
6297353
6297633
6297344
6297791
6297804
6297656
6297357
6297362
6297677
6297729
6297644

6297350

6297687

10002002
10001577
10001987
10001554
10001565
10001569

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

SOTTARA Lena
TASCHLER Emely
PLUNGER Elisa
RIEDER Sofie
KLOTZ Franziska
LIBERI Sofia
THALER Valeria
TEVINI Sofia

PICCOLRUAZ Nicole

WENTER HEISS Laura Maria R

LERCHER Nadine
PARIS Mara
DEMETZ Carol
CLARA Anna
COMPLOI Anna

UNTERWEGER Theresa

LEITER Petra
HOLZER Sara

SACCO PROILA Alessia

KLAMMER Mara
TRAFOIER Lena

SWIERCZYNSKI Bianca Diaman

BREITENBERGER Lea

NICHT AM START 1.

KASTLUNGER Mia

NICHT IM ZIEL 1.

DISQUALIFIZIERT 1.

NICHT AM START 2.

TASCHLER Alenah

NICHT IM ZIEL 2.

DISQUALIFIZIERT 2.

RASTNER Alex
ROGEN Samuel
AUER Simon
STUEFER Jordan
PLANCKER Luisi

KOSTNER Christian

01-02-2026 / San Candido/Innichen (ITA)

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

LAUF

2008

LAUF

LAUF

LAUF

2009

LAUF

LAUF

2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

NAT

ZEIT
1.LAUF

U18 ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA

SKI TEAM ALT
GSIESERTAL A
SEISER ALM
ASV TZ JOCHT
TZ UEBERTSCH
TZ UEBERTSCH
ASC SARNTAL
SC ULTIMO-UL
SC GARDENA -
ASC SARNTAL
3 ZINNEN DOL
SC ULTIMO-UL
SC GARDENA -
KRONPLATZ SK
SKI TEAM ALT
RIFFIAN KUEN
SKICLUB AHRN
3 ZINNEN DOL
3 ZINNEN DOL
ASV TZ JOCHT
SC ULTIMO-UL
ASC SARNTAL
ASV TSCHERMS

KRONPLATZ SK

GSIESERTAL A

) 1'06.81
) 1'07.68
) 1'07.35
) 1'08.13
) 1'08.06
) 1'08.91
) 1'08.76
) 1'08.60
) 1'08.74
) 1'08.66
) 1'08.97
) 1'09.64
) 1'09.20
) 110.23
) 1'10.40
) 1'10.03
) 1'10.36
) 1'10.50
) 111.26
) 112.42
) 1'11.85
) 114.37
) 1'16.92

U18 ASPIRANTI - MASCHILE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA

RG WIPPTAL
ASV TZ JOCHT
3 ZINNEN DOL
SEISER ALM
SC GARDENA -
SC GARDENA -

) 1'05.81
) 1'05.66
) 1'05.51
) 1'05.96
) 1'06.17
) 1'06.02

ZEIT
2.LAUF

1'09.17
1'09.40
1'10.03
1'09.71
1'09.79
1'09.08
1'09.27
1'10.33
1'10.21
1'10.45
1'10.22
1'10.26
1'11.49
1'11.19
1'12.28
1'12.89
1'12.68
1'12.62
1'13.37
1'14.30
1'14.98
1'14.72
1'19.08

1'06.44
1'06.70
1'06.97
1'06.67
1'06.47
1'06.86

F=1010
END RENN

ZEIT  PUNKTE PUNKTE
2'15.98 100
2'17.08 80
2'17.38 60
2'17.84 50
2'17.85 45
2'17.99 40
2'18.03 36
2'18.93 32
2'18.95 29
2'19.11 26
2'19.19 24
2'19.90 22
2'20.69 20
2'21.42 18
2'22.68 16
2'22.92 15
2'23.04 14
2'23.12 13
2'24.63 12
2'26.72 1"
2'26.83 10
2'29.09 9
2'36.00 8
2'12.25 100
2'12.36 80
2'12.48 60
2'12.63 50
2'12.64 45
2'12.88 40
ITA0969.967 R8/1
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RANG

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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STA
NR

130
127
133
122
128
124
139
168
164
154
162
170
166
197
150
194
183
171
173
178
182
190
198
192
191

177

118
188

125

CODE
NR

10001957
10001652
10002023
10002100
10001562
10001955
10001953
10001967
10001557
10001553
10001566
10001993
10001956
10001954
10001552
30000598
10001963
10002004
10001792
10001941
10002020
10002065
10001988
10001563
10001962

10001707

10001550
10001571

10001551

6297089
6296829
6296871
6297080
6296896
6296838
6297093
6296647
6297084
6296590
6297109

6296806

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

PETRITSCH Valentin
GRAF Benjamin
GASTEIGER Noah
FISCHNALLER Philipp
CHIERICATO Mattia
MAHLKNECHT Matthias
GAMPER Sebastian
PEDEVILLA Manuel
AUGSCHELLER Leo
PIRINI  Dylan
SCHMALZL Florian
NEULICHEDL Alexander
MANTINGER Aron
DEMEZ Joannes

DI SPALATRO Liam
TRIBUS Jakob
VOLGGER Noah
TELSER Timmy
KOFLER Jakob
SCHNITZER David
HAAS Patrick
TAUFERER Hannes
OBERGASSER Hannes
POHL Luis Nicolas
CLARA Luca

NICHT AM START
NICHT IM ZIEL
RUGORA Noah
DISQUALIFIZIERT
NICHT AM START
NICHT IM ZIEL

PLONER Giacomo
FAUSTER Nathan Maurizio

DISQUALIFIZIERT

ANGERER David

DAMIAN Nora
GIRTLER Leonie
TRAFOIER Selina
VOLGGER Sophia
BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia
MOLING Kristin
VETTURINI Rebecca
FILL Valentina
HOFER Hanna
FRANZ Lena

HARB Michelle

NICHT AM START 1.

NICHT IM ZIEL

PIOK Theresa

DISQUALIFIZIERT

01-02-2026 / San Candido/Innichen (ITA)

1.

1.

1.

2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

LAUF

LAUF

2008

LAUF

LAUF

LAUF

2008
2008

LAUF

2008

2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005
2007

LAUF

LAUF

2006

LAUF

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

1

ZTETTTETETETERER

(AA

SC GARDENA -
SKITEAM PASS
GSIESERTAL A
ASC SARNTAL
KRONPLATZ SK
SC GARDENA -
SC GARDENA -
SKI TEAM ALT
RG WIPPTAL
SEISER ALM
SC GARDENA -
SEISER ALM
SC GARDENA -
SC GARDENA -
SEISER ALM
RIFFIAN KUEN
KRONPLATZ SK
ASV TSCHERMS
ASC PASSEIER
ASV TSCHERMS
TZ UEBERTSCH
RITTEN SPORT
3 ZINNEN DOL
KRONPLATZ SK
KRONPLATZ SK

GSIESERTAL A

SKI TEAM ALT
3 ZINNEN DOL

ITA (AA  SEISER ALM

U21 JUNIORES - FEMMINILE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

0

1

ITA

0

(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA

(AA

SEISER ALM
RG WIPPTAL
SC ULTIMO-UL
GSIESERTAL A
RG WIPPTAL
KRONPLATZ SK
KRONPLATZ SK
KRONPLATZ SK
ASC SARNTAL
TZ UEBERTSCH
TZ UEBERTSCH

SEISER ALM

—_—— — — — — — — — — —

ZEIT ZEIT
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
1'06.12 1'07.01
1'05.97 1'07.34
1'06.43 1'07.00
1'06.45 1'07.17
1'06.72 1'07.08
1'06.42 1'07.53
1'06.67 1'08.31
1'07.41 1'08.63
1'07.24 1'09.04
1'07.64 1'08.93
1'07.98 1'09.18
1'08.19 1'09.25
1'08.49 1'09.17
1'08.41 1'09.65
1'09.36 1'08.99
1'08.46 1'10.02
1'08.68 1'10.37
1'08.89 1'10.48
1'09.20 1'10.40
1'09.37 1'11.23
1'09.77 1'11.20
1'09.69 1'11.68
1'09.93 1'11.52
1'10.48 1'11.40
1'10.27 11217
TOR Nr 38
1'05.73 1'07.29
1'05.51 1'07.58
1'05.52 1'08.09
1'06.14 1'08.57
1'06.93 1'08.90
1'07.35 1'08.81
1'07.55 1'08.62
1'07.29 1'09.00
1'07.84 1'08.99
1'10.74 1'12.38
1'14.27 1'156.57

END
ZEIT

2'13.13
2'13.31
2'13.43
2'13.62
2'13.80
2'13.95
2'14.98
2'16.04
2'16.28
2'16.57
2'17.16
2'17.44
2'17.66
2'18.06
2'18.35
2'18.48
2'19.05
2'19.37
2'19.60
2'20.60
2'20.97
221.37
2'21.45
2'21.88
2'22.44

2'13.02
2'13.09
2'13.61
2'14.71
2'15.83
2'16.16
2'16.17
2'16.29
2'16.83
223.12
2'29.84

ITA0969.967

F=1010
RENN
PUNKTE  PUNKTE

36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

©
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100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
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RANG STA
NR

25

82
87
84
96
83
94
89
102
9 119
10 98
11 108
12 106
13 144
14 93
15 116
16 140
17 136
18 145
19 156

ONOR WN =

97

81
143
155

CODE
NR

6296841

10001092
10000828
10000824
10000778
10001088
10000747
10001126
10001166
10001107
10001093
10001191
10001169
10001286
10000336
10000348
10001168
10000742
10001167
10001081

10000764

10000344
10001214
10001106

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

NICHT AM START 2. LAUF

NICHT IM ZIEL

SOSI Nicole

DISQUALIFIZIERT

DAVARE Alberto
FEICHTER Jonas

2.

2.

KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois

RIFESSER Mike
GAMPER Noah
THALER David
SPARBER Valentin
STUFFER Aaron
SCHUSTER Luis
IRSARA Simon
KLOTZ Alexander
MERLER Luca
HOLZER Lukas
HALLER Moritz

LADURNER Tobias

ZERNERI Pietro

RABANSER Patrick
NIEDERSTAETTER Gabiriel
OBERSCHMIED Alex

NICHT AM START 1.
WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian

NICHT IM ZIEL

SIEDER Lukas
PIRCHER Max
AUER Paul

DISQUALIFIZIERT

NICHT AM START

NICHT IM ZIEL

DISQUALIFIZIERT

01-02-2026 / San Candido/Innichen (ITA)

1.

LAUF

2006

LAUF

2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007

LAUF

2006

LAUF

2005

2007

2007

LAUF

LAUF

LAUF

LAUF

NAT

0

1

ITA (AA TZ UEBERTSCH

0

U21 JUNIORES - MASCHILE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
0
0
0

0

(AA

(AA
(AA

SKI TEAM ALT
GSIESERTAL A
VINSCHGER OB
SKI TEAM ALT
ASV TSCHERMS
SKI TEAM ALT
RG WIPPTAL
SC GARDENA -
KRONPLATZ SK
SKI TEAM ALT
RG WIPPTAL
SC GARDENA -
3 ZINNEN DOL
ASD SENALES
ASC HAFLING
SC GARDENA -
SEISER ALM
SC GARDENA -
SKICLUB AHRN

KRONPLATZ SK

RG WIPPTAL
ASC SCHENNA
KRONPLATZ SK

— — — — e e e — — —

ZEIT
1.LAUF

1'03.60
1'04.01
1'04.43
1'04.66
1'04.68
1'04.96
1'05.54
1'05.05
1'05.20
1'04.50
1'05.46
1'05.95
1'05.82
1'06.32
1'06.79
1'07.32
1'07.26
1'07.20
1'07.81

Der Technische

ZEIT
2.LAUF

1'05.15
1'04.95
1'05.35
1'05.67
1'05.78
1'05.89
1'05.37
1'05.97
1'05.96
1'07.07
1'06.39
1'06.21
1'07.01
1'07.18
1'07.10
1'08.57
1'08.74
1'08.94
1'09.37

Delegierte

SENONER RAINER (ITA)

END
ZEIT

2'08.75
2'08.96
2'09.78
2'10.33
2'10.46
2'10.85
2'10.91
2'11.02
2'11.16
2'11.57
2'11.85
2'12.16
2'12.83
2'13.50
2'13.89
2'15.89
2'16.00
2'16.14
2'17.18

#967

ITA0969.967

F=1010
RENN
PUNKTE  PUNKTE

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
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